lodokl. Dodavatel

Datum :

11.10.2023
Strana: ak

Kniha prijatych faktur a dokladov za obdobie: 01.09.23-30.09.23
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2300175 3

GPM VOZ s.r.o.
GURMAN-2V, s.
GURMAN-ZV, s.
GURMAN-ZV, s.
ROLIBA Trade
FOLYXBA Trade
ROLIBA Trade
GURMAN-ZV, s,
Chrien, spol.s
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31 32 GURMAN-ZV, s.r.o.

32 14

cabid uv}j

GPM VOZ s.r.o,

'3 13 Chrien, spol.s.r.o.
70384 8 INMEDIA, spol.s.r.o.

2300185 1 Jan Bobro - Pekarefi Hrifiova 25.

Jan Bobro - PekAreni Hrifiova 04.
INMEDIA, spol.s
INMEDIA, spol.s
INMEDIA, spol.s

1 Jan Bobro - PekAren Hrifiova 18.
L3 KOLIBA Trade s.r.o.
8 INMEDIA, spol.s
6 ATC~JR, s.r.0.

2023105246
230317194
230317227
230317759

136820097
11182
11204
11233

8003206711

8003206665

8003206758

11248

2023915242

2023105470

8003206803
230318669

2301404360

11257

13682223

2023915901
230319025

2023105724

540,83
339,64
214,86
219,84
606,56



